
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-35 - DAVID GUERRERO -
10:05:41.766 1 1:42.307 83.396 75 113 19

10:07:23.912 2 1:42.146 83.527 114 113 19

10:09:12.561 3 1:48.649 78.528 88 113 19

10:10:52.984 4 1:40.423 84.961 88 113 19

10:12:32.804 5 1:39.820 85.474 85 110 19

10:14:09.964 6 1:37.160 87.814 81 112 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
10:05:29.294 1 1:37.965 87.092 86 121 19

10:07:07.756 2 1:38.462 86.653 80 119 19

10:08:50.094 3 1:42.338 83.371 77 112 19

10:10:30.187 4 1:40.093 85.241 78 115 19

10:12:09.298 5 1:39.111 86.085 86 120 19

10:13:47.504 6 1:38.206 86.879 77 114 19

10:15:25.613 7 1:38.109 86.964 84 116 19

10:17:16.970 8 1:51.357 76.618 71 113 19

10:18:54.732 9 1:37.762 87.273 87 120 19

L3-11 - RORY HART -
10:06:03.428 1 1:40.141 85.200 47 109 19

10:07:44.138 2 1:40.710 84.718 44 108 19

10:09:22.911 3 1:38.773 86.380 47 110 19

10:11:00.695 4 1:37.784 87.254 48 109 19

10:12:39.678 5 1:38.983 86.197 46 108 19

10:14:17.739 6 1:38.061 87.007 45 108 19

L3-12 - RAYME JELSKI -
10:05:52.577 1 1:41.240 84.275 14 70 19

10:07:35.752 2 1:43.175 82.694 19 70 19

10:09:18.775 3 1:43.023 82.816 12 74 19

10:10:56.865 4 1:38.090 86.981 14 72 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:06:09.191 1 1:40.525 84.874 23 85 19

10:07:47.355 2 1:38.164 86.916 25 83 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:05:25.775 1 1:42.329 83.378 82 111 19

10:07:06.983 2 1:41.208 84.302 77 112 19

10:09:04.169 3 1:57.186 72.807 77 112 19

10:10:42.739 4 1:38.570 86.558 81 112 19

10:12:21.858 5 1:39.119 86.078 80 113 19

10:14:00.117 6 1:38.259 86.832 75 111 19

L3-18 - ERNESTO PENA -
10:05:51.701 1 1:44.903 81.332 46 96 19

10:07:33.256 2 1:41.555 84.014 45 102 19

10:09:14.669 3 1:41.413 84.131 44 99 19

10:10:54.882 4 1:40.213 85.139 47 101 19

10:12:33.751 5 1:38.869 86.296 44 101 19

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
10:05:41.660 1 1:39.646 85.623 18 83 19

10:07:23.587 2 1:41.927 83.707 64 89 19

10:09:11.614 3 1:48.027 78.980 32 86 19

10:10:52.546 4 1:40.932 84.532 29 85 19

10:12:33.012 5 1:40.466 84.924 38 86 19

10:14:11.972 6 1:38.960 86.217 26 86 19

L3-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:05:23.627 1 1:41.935 83.700 87 116 19

10:07:03.551 2 1:39.924 85.385 85 115 19

10:08:42.769 3 1:39.218 85.992 88 117 19

10:10:21.773 4 1:39.004 86.178 86 118 19

L3-21 - DARYL PERKINS -
10:06:06.355 1 1:42.208 83.477 47 107 19

10:07:47.965 2 1:41.610 83.968 69 108 19

10:09:39.734 3 1:51.769 76.336 46 107 19

10:11:20.336 4 1:40.602 84.809 52 106 19

10:12:59.937 5 1:39.601 85.662 48 106 19



L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:06:30.109 1 1:40.938 84.527 14 65 19

10:08:10.127 2 1:40.018 85.305 37 76 19

10:09:51.131 3 1:41.004 84.472 26 75 19

10:11:33.214 4 1:42.083 83.579 41 82 19

10:13:14.472 5 1:41.258 84.260 39 79 19

10:17:04.239 6 3:49.767 37.133 43 78 19

L3-06 - JOHN ROCK -
10:07:06.359 1 1:41.577 83.995 80 117 19

10:08:46.784 2 1:40.425 84.959 83 119 19

10:10:29.474 3 1:42.690 83.085 86 120 19

10:12:12.185 4 1:42.711 83.068 80 121 19

10:13:52.360 5 1:40.175 85.171 78 117 19

10:15:33.971 6 1:41.611 83.967 84 117 19

10:17:15.479 7 1:41.508 84.052 84 118 19

- TRAVIS BECKER -
10:05:25.490 1 1:43.383 82.528 38 92 19

10:07:07.938 2 1:42.448 83.281 42 89 19

10:09:05.443 3 1:57.505 72.610 39 91 19

10:10:45.850 4 1:40.407 84.974 45 92 19

10:12:26.469 5 1:40.619 84.795 45 90 19

L3-28 - MARIO OROZCO -
10:05:34.157 1 1:40.541 84.861 35 94 19

10:07:15.156 2 1:40.999 84.476 41 86 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
10:07:47.596 1 1:43.470 82.459 97 122 19

10:09:37.141 2 1:49.545 77.886 84 122 19

10:11:19.328 3 1:42.187 83.494 86 121 19

10:13:00.210 4 1:40.882 84.574 77 121 19

10:14:42.492 5 1:42.282 83.416 83 122 19

L3-13 - STEW MILLER -
10:05:41.242 1 1:43.247 82.637 77 108 19

10:07:25.958 2 1:44.716 81.478 86 107 19

10:09:13.607 3 1:47.649 79.258 72 106 19

10:10:54.540 4 1:40.933 84.531 76 108 19

10:12:36.256 5 1:41.716 83.881 77 109 19

10:14:18.453 6 1:42.197 83.486 76 108 19

L3-34 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:08:34.537 1 1:41.022 84.457 36 92 19

10:10:16.894 2 1:42.357 83.355 36 94 19

10:11:59.944 3 1:43.050 82.795 34 97 19

10:13:41.779 4 1:41.835 83.783 38 94 19

L3-17 - WILLIAM PENA -
10:05:52.771 1 1:41.211 84.299 45 98 19

10:10:42.584 2 4:49.813 29.440 45 97 19

L3-22 - GREG SHEPARD -
10:05:25.577 1 1:42.429 83.297 29 73 19

10:07:06.791 2 1:41.214 84.297 23 73 19

L3-16 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
10:05:41.329 1 1:41.647 83.938 54 103 19

10:07:23.449 2 1:42.120 83.549 65 107 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
10:06:44.809 1 1:44.742 81.457 44 87 19

10:08:28.649 2 1:43.840 82.165 49 88 19

10:10:13.424 3 1:44.775 81.432 41 89 19

10:11:58.448 4 1:45.024 81.239 38 87 19

10:13:45.370 5 1:46.922 79.796 42 87 19

10:15:29.523 6 1:44.153 81.918 40 84 19

10:17:17.001 7 1:47.478 79.384 29 82 19

L3-03 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:09:23.290 1 1:52.748 75.673 51 85 19

10:11:08.842 2 1:45.552 80.832 51 87 19

10:12:53.337 3 1:44.495 81.650 49 80 19

10:14:37.352 4 1:44.015 82.027 47 86 19

L3-20 - JOE BASTIN -
10:06:08.883 1 1:48.701 78.491 36 93 19

10:07:56.884 2 1:48.001 78.999 40 70 19



L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
10:06:20.136 1 1:50.996 76.868 49 93 19

10:08:11.200 2 1:51.064 76.821 18 60 19

10:10:02.081 3 1:50.881 76.947 55 94 19

L3-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:05:50.233 1 1:54.322 74.631 52 90 19

10:07:43.962 2 1:53.729 75.020 50 80 19

10:09:39.920 3 1:55.958 73.578 49 83 19

10:11:32.227 4 1:52.307 75.970 45 85 19

10:13:23.579 5 1:51.352 76.622 48 87 19

10:15:14.588 6 1:51.009 76.859 52 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/23/2020 10:24 AM


